



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 196 of 2025

Gayatri Construction **Versus** The ITO Ward-1

27.10.2025	Mr. Anumesh Shrivastava, Counsel for the appellant. Heard I.A. No. 1, an application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal. Issue notice to the respondents. PF and copies within 7 days. List this case thereafter. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Saurabh	