

TAXC No. 196 of 2025

Order Sheet

13/02/2026	Mr. Anumeh Shrivastava, Counsel for the Appellant. Ms. Ankita Gourha, Counsel for the Respondent. Counsel for the Respondent submits that today itself she has filed the reply with regard to an application for condonation of delay in filing of this appeal. Registry to verify and place the matter after two weeks' for consideration on an application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal. -Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge -Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	--

Chandrakant