

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****TAXC No. 196 of 2025****GAYATRI CONSTRUCTION versus THE ITO WARD -1,****Order Sheet**

23/04/2026	Mr. Syed Jayed Ziya Ali, learned counsel for the appellant/s. As prayed, list the case in the week commencing 15.06.2026. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Pawan	